Pos Gr CI
1 11

10 3 3

111 1

12 1 1

13 4 4

14 2 2

15 3 3

16 5 5

17 4 4

18 5 5

19 8 8

20 6 6

21 7 1

22 6 6

N.
22

30

32

31

40

10

42

11

12

25

41

79

21° Rally BETA Oltrepo
Trofeo Rally Asfalto

Equipaggio
BREGA M.
PERDUCA M.
MUSTI M.
ZANINI P.
SILVA M.

PINA G.

RE F.

BARIANI M.
LEONI F.
VALMASSOI P.
OLDRATI D.
CANTONT.
CAVALLINIT.
NODI M.
GAMBA M.
INGLESI E.
CAMPEDELLI S.
FAPPANI D.

CIUFFI P.

CECCHI ANDREA

ZIVIAN A.
Fll K.

CHENTRE E.
GUALTIERI I.

LAGANA'F.
GUZZARDI F.

VESCOVIR.
GUzZI G.

PORRO P.

CARGNELUTTI P.

TIRAMANI M.
GUGLIERI A.

GASPERETTI F.
FERRARI F.
TAGLIANI M.
PROTTI P.

PRESTINARI F.
GENNARI A.

VITA G.
CICOGNINI M.

ACHILLI M.
BERISONZI F.

BERNARDELLI M.

Salice Terme PV

Trofeo Rally Asfalto
PS10 PS 10 LUCA ROSSETTI (Km 9,140)
Classifica dopo la prova

Naz

Vettura

PEUGEQT 206
SUBARU Impre
PEUGEOT 206
FORD Focus W
PEUGEQT 206
PEUGEOT 206
SUBARU Impre
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
MITSUBISHI L
RENAULT Clio
CITROEN C2 V
MITSUBISHI L
CITROEN C2 S
RENAULT Clio
MITSUBISHI L
CITROEN C2 S
FIAT Punto S
TOYOTA Corol
MITSUBISHI L
RENAULT Clio

FIAT Punto S

Scuderia

Alberto Albe
Alberto Albe
Giesse Promo
Errepi Racin
Idearacing
Alberto Albe
Europa Corse
Ateneo
Rubicone Cor
Scuderia Etr
Rally Alessa
Vieffecorse
Vomero Racin
Ateneo
Bluthunder
Idearacing
Pistoia Cors
Alberto Albe
Just Race
Maverick Ral
Alberto Albe

Dei Fiori

Gr

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

A8

N4

N4

N4

S16

K10

N4

S16

S16

N4

S16

S16

A8

N4

N3

S16

Tempo

1:03'48.7

1:04'16.0

1:04'36.4

1:04'56.1

1:05'25.5

1:06'06.3

1:06'10.4

1:06'23.1

1:07'15.9

1:07'18.0

1:07'18.8

1:07'57.8

1:08'11.4

1:08'13.5

1:08'36.4

1:08'46.6

1:09'06.3

1:09'25.4

1:09'42.4

1:10'33.0

1:10'35.9

1:10'53.6

Distacco

27.3

47.7

1'07.4

1'36.8

2'17.6

2'21.7

2'34.4

3'27.2

3'29.3

3'30.1

4'09.1

4'22.7

4'24.8

4'47.7

4'57.9

5'17.6

5'36.7

5'653.7

6'44.3

6'47.2

7'04.9



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

8 2 81 CAPELLIL.
BIGLIERI C.

9 7 45 BULGARINIC.
GARCIA B.

9 1 51 MATTANAC.
MACORI E.

10 3 78 GIKASN.
POLIDOROPOULOS

11 8 36 SUCCIA.
DE ROCCO N.

12 9 37 VALLARIOM.
PACCA V.

1310 46 CANOBBIO G.
BRAGA M.

10 2 53 VOLPING.
COVINI A.

7 7 20 BIANCHIL.
TIBALDI F.

1411 35 CECCHETTINI L.
TACCINI P.

15 4 72 RISSONER.
DESOLE T.

11 3 54 BOTTICINIR.
REBOLDI D.

12 4 58 BIANIM.
LUPIR.

16 5 70 TORLASCO A.
BREGA M.

17 1 113 PANARIO A.
PARTELLIE.

18 6 88 PARLIF.
ZUMELLA L.

2 1 95 PISIA.
LIPARI C.

13 5 55 BOZZOLA G.
CASANOVA A.

19 12 48 F MAINIERO M.G.
PERUGINI B.

3 2 97 FORNACIARID.
MANFREDI G.

4 3 96 MATTEUCCIC.
PERNA M.

5 4 104 SALVIOTTIA.
GALLOTTI S.

20 7 87 CASTELLIC.
ALBERTAZZI M.

8 8 15 CASSARA'M.
PIZZOL S.D.

9 9 18 ROCCHIP.
SONCIN F.

21 8 86 PERINOC.
TORTONE E.

22 2 111 PIEROTTIG.

MILANESI D.

GR

RMC

OPEL AstraO

MITSUBISHI L

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

MITSUBISHI L

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

CITROEN Saxo

RENAULT Clio

FIAT Panda K

RENAULT Clio

MITSUBISHI L

FIAT Panda K

FIAT Panda K

FIAT Panda E

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

MITSUBISHI C

Alberto Albe
Sport Life R
Alessandria

Verginia Inf

Vomero Racin
Alberto Albe
Maury Racing
Valle d'Aost
Taurus Racin
Meteco Corse
Rally Brixia
Road Runner
Lanterna Cor
Rally Alessa
Equipe Vites
Meteco Corse
Road Runner
Vomero Racin
Scuderia Etr
Gip Racing D
Road Runner
Road Runner
Go Race
Road Runner
Provincia Gr

Ateneo

N3 1:10'59.2

N4 1:11'09.6

A7 1:11'16.9

N3 1:11'21.7

N4 1:11'29.5

N4 1:11'29.9

N4 1:11'59.5

A7 1:12'03.9

S16

1:12'10.0

N4 1:12'33.7

N3 1:12'46.6

A7 1:12'53.6

A7 1:13'02.2

N3 1:13'25.8

N2 1:13'54.6

N3 1:14'07.9

K9 1:14'15.3

A7 1:14'16.4

N4 1:14'215

K9 1:14'42.7

K9 1:14'50.7

K9 1:15'01.0

N3 1:15'02.9

S16 1:15'28.2

S16 1:16'02.7

N3 1:16'17.0

N2 1:16'41.2

7'10.5

7'20.9

7'28.2

7'33.0

7'40.8

7'41.2

8'10.8

8'15.2

8'21.3

8'45.0

8'57.9

9'04.9

9'13.5

9'37.1

10'05.9

10'19.2

10'26.6

10'27.7

10'32.8

10'54.0

11'02.0

11'12.3

11'14.2

11'39.5

12'14.0

12'28.3

12'52.5



50 6 5 99

51 23 3 106

52 1010 16

5324 9 83

54 2510 89

5526 1 121

56 7 6 98

5714 1 94

58 8 7 101

59 27 4 107

60 1111 14

61 2811 77

62 29 5 109

6315 2 91

64 30 6 114

65 16 3 93

66 9 8 102

67 17 4 90

68 31 7 116

69 32 2 123

70 18 1 119

71 33 3 122

72 10 9 103

73 34 8 117

74 35 9 118

75 36 4 125

SEGIR A.

ARALDO J.
FERRARIS F.

PIEROTTI L.
MORGANTI G.

GRAFFIETI E.
PERICOTTI B.

REINO R.
SANSONE M.

BAUDISSONE P.
MALGARINI C.

REBUTTI A.
CARBONAI F.

VALLIVERO P.
ARESCA R.

IMELIO A.
CANIGGIA L.

PASTORE M.
MARTINI E.

TAGLIAPIETRA F.

DELUCA G

DAVITE M.
FORESTI A.

VALLINO C.
PRESSIANI A.

DISERO' L.

MARANGOTTO A.

VERSACET.
BREA R.

BARBIERI L.
POGGI M.

OCCHI P.
BAGGINI M.

BACCO G.
ROSSETTO M.

TROVATO N.
BURGAZZOLI P.

ROSSI O.
MUSSELLI I.

ALESSANDRINI F.

SPAMPINATO A.

MISCHINELLI Y.
SARTORI I.

REPETTO M.
BELTRAME L.

VACCHETTIF.
CAMINO S.

GANDINI M.
TRONCONI G.

ORSI M.
GALESI M.

PERAZZO F.
MANTOVANI R.

FIAT Panda K

MITSUBISHI C

OPEL Corsa

PEUGEOQOT 206

RENAULT Clio

MG ROVER Zr

FIAT Panda K

PEUGEOQOT 106

FIAT Panda K

MITSUBISHI C

CITROEN C2 S

PEUGEOQOT 206

MITSUBISHI C

CITROEN C2 R

PEUGEOQOT 106

PEUGEOQOT 106

FIAT Panda K

OPEL Corsa G

PEUGEOQOT 106

PEUGEOQOT 106

FIAT Seicent

MG ROVER Zr

FIAT Panda K

PEUGEOQOT 106

PEUGEOQOT 106

PEUGEOQOT 106

Promotor

TRT

Gargano Cors
Proracing
Gargano Cors
Meteco Corse
Scuderia 90

Valpolcevera

Vieffecorse
Provincia Gr

Team Lc
Comp

Marca Rally

Alberto Albe
Road Runner
Raceline Val
Road Runner
Valpolcevera
Ticino Rally

Lanterna Cor

Equipe Vites

K9

N2

S16

N3

N3

N1

K9

A6

K9

N2

S16

N3

N2

A6

N2

A6

K9

A6

N2

N1

AO

N1

K9

N2

N2

N1

1:16'47.2

1:17'05.4

1:17'15.5

1:17'27.6

1:17'52.4

1:17'54.0

1:17'57.3

1:18'10.5

1:18'15.8

1:19'09.1

1:19'11.6

1:19'35.9

1:19'43.3

1:20'17.7

1:20'22.2

1:20'41.1

1:21'18.2

1:21'49.3

1:22'12.3

1:22'21.5

1:22'46.6

1:23'37.0

1:24'04.9

1:26'25.4

1:33'46.4

1:34'10.2

12'58.5

13'16.7

13'26.8

13'38.9

14'03.7

14'05.3

14'08.6

14'21.8

14'27.1

15'20.4

15'22.9

15'47.2

15'54.6

16'29.0

16'33.5

16'52.4

17'29.5

18'00.6

18'23.6

18'32.8

18'57.9

19'48.3

20'16.2

22'36.7

29'57.7

30'21.5



76 37 10 105

19

23

24

26

27

28

29

33

34

38

39

43

44

PASCALE A.
FORLINI D.

SANGERMANI P.
MESSA R.

OTTOLINI R.
VENTURINI E.

BELLANI A.
MARIANI A.

COLBRELLI L.
AMIGHINI R.

FONTANA G.
MALVERMI D.

SOSSELLA M.
RONZANI F.

GIANFICO F.
MONGILLO L.

PIERANGIOLI V.
MALINARICH GIAN

PESAVENTO P.
VETTORETTI N.

ANGRISANI M.
BERGAMO G.

BATISTINI D.
PINELLI F.

GHEZZ| A.
CALVI P.

RAFFAELLI F.
VERCESI A.

MITSUBISHI C

FIAT Punto S

SUBARU Impre

PEUGEOQOT 206

RENAULT Clio

TOYOTA Corol

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

MITSUBISHI L

Vomero Racin N2 1:46'12.7 42'24.0

Road Runner

Road Runner

Friulmotor/W

Russo Rally

Pro Rally 20

Mirano Rally

Rubicone Cor

TRT

DB Motorspor

Vomero Racin

TRT

Alberto Albe

Alberto Albe

S16

A8

A8

K11

A8

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

RIT (COB)
-C.0.6

RIT
(CO1B) -
C.0.1B
ASS. OUT

RIT (CO4)
-C.0.4

RIT (PS4)
-PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (CO3)
-C.0.3

RIT (PS9)
-PS9
ANDREA
NAVARRA

RIT (PS10)
-PS 10
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (PS3)
-PS 3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

NP (PS3) -
PS 3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

RIT
(CO1A) -
C.0.1A
ASS. IN

RIT (PS4)
-PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (CO3)
-C.0.3

RIT
(CO4D) -
C.0.4D
ASS.OUT



49

50

52

56

57

59

71

73

74

75

76

ALBERTI F.
MATTI M.

BOSSI L.M.
GALLIENA P.

SCATTOLON P.
CAMERINI G.

TREZZA G.
BRUN A.

VITTALINI A.
TAVECCHIO S.

SAREDI V.
BAILO L.

BENVENUTI P.
FALZONE G.

SORDI R.
PASSERI I.

COGO G.

MENEGAZZO M.

PINNA A.
MURA G.

TERRANOVA V.
POLLICINO M.

CITROEN C2V

RENAULT Clio

OPEL Astra G

RENAULT Clio

PEUGEOQOT 306

HONDA Integr

RENAULT Clio

PEUGEOQOT 206

PEUGEOQOT 206

RENAULT Clio

RENAULT Clio

Alberto Albe

Road Runner

Alessandria

Bluthunder

Lanterna Cor

Valpolcevera

Forum luui H

Pentathlon A

Porto Cervo

Island Motor

RIT (PS9)
-PS9
ANDREA
NAVARRA

K10

RIT (PS3)
-PS 3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

A7

NP (PS4) -
PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI

A7

RIT (PS3)
-PS 3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

A7

RIT (PS7)
-PS7
LUCA

ROSSETTI

A7

NP (PS4) -
PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI

A7

RIT (PS3)
-PS3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

N3

RIT (PS2)
-PS2
PIERO
LONGHI

N3

RIT
(CO1D) -
N3 C.0.1D
RIORDINO
ou

RIT
(CO4B) -
N3 C.0.4B
RIORDINO
ouT

RIT (PS3)
-PS3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

N3



80 SARTORIG.
ROSSI S.

82 VILLA A.
FARAVELLI E.

84 SCOTTO M.
MOLINELLI N.

85 F PALITTA M.
RUIU B.

92 MAZZOCCHI M.
D'ELIA M.

108 NUCITA G.
ANASTASI A.

110 BRACCO A.
RAPPOLDI A.

112 BREGAF.
FUGAZZA R.

115 BERLESEN.

MANGIAROTTI D.

120 BENSIP.A.
MASCHIETTO M

124 VITALID.
TEDESCHI R.

RENAULT Clio

HONDA Civic

OPEL Astra O

OPEL Astra O

ROVER 200 Si

MITSUBISHI C

MITSUBISHI C

PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN Saxo

MG ROVER Zr

PEUGEOQOT 106

Alberto Albe

Rosso Rally

Provincia Gr

MZ Racing

Proracing

Phoenix

Meteco Corse

PBM Race

Alberto Albe

Due GI Sport

Road Runner

N3

N3

N3

N3

A6

N2

N2

N2

N2

N1

N1

RIT (PS2)
-PS2
PIERO
LONGHI

RIT (CO5)
-C.05

RIT (PS9)
-PS9
ANDREA
NAVARRA

RIT (PS7)
-PS7
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (PS2)
-PS2
PIERO
LONGHI

RIT
(CO1A) -
C.0.1A
ASS. IN

RIT (PS4)
-PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI

NP (PS3) -
PS 3
ANDREA
NAVARRA

RIT (PS10)
-PS 10
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (PS10)
-PS 10
LUCA

ROSSETTI

RIT (PS4)
-PS 4
LUCA

ROSSETTI



